Ordering guide for S-390-3W series solenoids
Order code
Solenoid
series (S)
Model
(390)
3 way
control
(3W)
Voltage /
Current
R - Resistor type
D - Diode type
Normally open (NO)
Normally closed (NC)
With base
(BO)
Wire colour
S-390-3W-24VAC-R-NO S  390 3W 24VAC R NO (coil only) Red / Red
S-390-3W-24VAC-R-NO-BO S  390 3W 24VAC R NO BO Red / Red
S-390-3W-24VAC-D-NO S  390 3W 24VAC D NO (coil only) Red / Orange
S-390-3W-24VAC-D-NO-BO S  390 3W 24VAC D NO BO Red / Orange
S-390-3W-24VAC-D-NC S  390 3W 24VAC D NC (coil only) Orange / Blue
S-390-3W-24VAC-D-NC-BO S  390 3W 24VAC D NC BO Orange / Blue
S-390-3W-24VDC-NO S  390 3W 24VDC NO (coil only) Black / Black
S-390-3W-24VDC-NO-BO S  390 3W 24VDC NO BO Black / Black
S-390-3W-24VDC-NC S  390 3W 24VDC NC (coil only) Black / Black
S-390-3W-24VDC-NC-BO S  390 3W 24VDC NC BO Black / Black
S-390-3W-12VDC-NO S  390 3W 12VDC NO (coil only) Blue / Blue
S-390-3W-12VDC-NO-BO S  390 3W 12VDC NO BO Blue / Blue
S-390-3W-12VDC-NC S  390 3W 12VDC NC (coil only) Blue / Blue
S-390-3W-12VDC-NC-BO S  390 3W 12VDC NC BO Blue / Blue